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VENDOR	 NO	 DESCRIPTION	 AGE

Beef steers
K & M Taylor	 4	 Charolais cross steers	 20-22mo
J & I Wilmot	 4	 Limousin steers	 16-18mo
S Dezzotti & Co	 14	 Angus steers	 16mo
GL & VJ Roberts	 1	 Black Simmental cross steer	 15-16mo
T Kitchen & Co	 8	 Simmental steers	 14-16mo
Kelly-Brae	 2	 Angus steers	 15mo
P & R Bantock	 8	 Red Angus steers	 14-15mo
AR & SM Penfold	 8	 Angus cross steers	 14-15mo
Vern J Bussell	 9	 Charolais cross steers	 14mo
Jackas Run	 1	 Murray Grey steer	 14mo
SC Gray	 12	 Murray Grey steers	 14mo
SW & JME Bolton	 5	 Angus steers	 14mo
D & J Morris	 12	 Angus steers	 13-14mo
AE Warburton & Co	 15	 Angus steers	 12-14mo
K & V Lewis	 6	 Angus steers	 12mo

Beef heifers
Jackas Run	 2	 Angus heifers	 18mo
PP & B Edwards	 4	 Murray Grey heifers	 16mo
Kelly-Brae	 3	 Angus heifers	 15-16mo
J & I Wilmot	 2	 Limousin heifers	 15-16mo
GL & VJ Roberts	 12	 Black Simmental cross heifers	 15-16mo
M & AJ Bell	 50	 Angus Cross heifers	 14-16mo
BO Gardiner	 14	 Black Simmental heifers	 14-15mo
MB Gardiner	 13	 Angus cross heifers	 14-15mo
AR & SM Penfold	 8	 Angus cross heifers	 14-15mo
Vern J Bussell	 9	 Charolais cross heifers	 14mo
SC Gray	 3	 Murray Grey heifers	 14mo
SW & JME Bolton	 5	 Angus heifers	 14mo
AE Warburton & Co	 15	 Angus heifers	 12-14mo
K & V Lewis	 6	 Angus heifers	 12mo
Melvin Hettner	 10	 Murray Grey heifers	 8mo
C Foster	 8	 Jersey-Friesian heifers	 18-24mo
First cross steers
R & C Italiano & Sons	 7	 Montbéliarde-Friesian steers	  24mo
KT & L Warburton	 4	 Hereford-Friesian steers	 20mo
SJ & RM Piggott	 20	 Angus-Friesian steers	 16-17mo
KJ & SM Gardiner	 30	 Angus-Friesian steers	 16-17mo
Eze Cattle Co	 2	 Angus-Friesian steers	 16-17mo
PJ & J Boley	 40	 Angus-Friesian steers	 10-12mo
Kelly-Brae	 1 	 Angus-Friesian steer	 10mo
G & PA Angi	 15	 Angus-Friesian steers	 8-10mo

VENDOR	 NO	 DESCRIPTION	 AGE

First cross steers
A & PE Pratico	 24	 Simmental/Murray Grey-Friesian 	 6-7 mo
		  steers	
Evans Dairy	 30	 Angus-Friesian steers	 6mo
Evans Dairy	 30	 Montbéliarde steers	 6mo

Friesian steers
KT & L Warburton	 10	 Friesian steers	 24mo
GS & O Morabito	 22	 Friesian steers	 20-22mo
K & M Taylor	 11	 Friesian steers	 20-22mo
PJ Thorne	 16	 Friesian steers	 18-22mo
Riverton Farms	 6	 Friesian steers	 18mo
Bos Taurus P/L	 43	 Friesian steers	 16-18mo
Laureldene Farms	 105	 Friesian steers	 16-18mo
SJ & RM Piggott	 25	 Friesian steers	 16-17mo
DE & CP Payne	 25	 Friesian steers	 15-16mo
S & M Vinci	 12	 Friesian steers	 14-16mo
BD & SA Jones	 10	 Friesian steers	 14-16mo
Laureldene Farms	 43	 Friesian steers	 12-14mo
PJ & J Boley	 40	 Friesian steers	 10-12mo
Kelly-Brae	 12	 Friesian steers	 10mo
G & PA Angi	 40	 Friesian steers	 8-10mo
Evans Dairy	 30	 Friesian steers	 6mo
JWP Investments	 25	 Friesian steers	 6mo
Casad	 30	 Friesian steers	 4-6mo

Jersey steers
Eze Cattle Co	 10	 Jersey-Friesian steers	 16-17mo
CW Gilbert	 14	 Guernsey steers	 8-10mo
C Foster	 6	 Jersey-Friesian steers	 7mo

First cross heifers
PJ & J Boley	 40	 Angus-Friesian heifers	 10-12mo
G & PA Angi	 15	 Angus-Friesian heifers	 8-10mo

Bulls
Melvin Hettner	 10	 Murray Grey bulls	 8mo

Cows and calves
Hilltop Nominees	 14	 Angus cows, 4th-6th calvers, with 5mo calves 
		  at foot, running back with Angus bull from 
		  June 6

LIVESTOCK SALES
Nutrien Ag Solutions

Store Cattle Sale – Boyanup
Friday, August 5, 2022  |  Commencing at 1pm 1200 CATTLE

1200 CATTLE

The sale will be AuctionsPlus (sequential) interfaced  

Nominations to your local Nutrien Ag Solutions representative.
Vendors and carriers please note that cattle are to be delivered to the yards no later than 9am.
Enquiries to Nutrien Ag Solutions Bunbury sale co-ordinator Ralph Mosca 0419 995 867
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